

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Proceedings through Video Conferencing

Acquittal Appeal No.118 of 2021

State of Chhattisgarh ***Versus*** Jitendra Rathore & Anr.

24.8.2021	<p>Shri Dinesh Tiwari, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/appellant.</p> <p>Shri Dharmesh Srivastava, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>Call for the record of the Court below.</p> <p>List this case in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(N.K. Chandravanshi)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
Bini	