



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**ACQA No.118 of 2021**

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Jitendra Rathore

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>25/03/2026</b></p> <p>Tumane</p>	<p>Shri Kanwaljeet Singh Saini, Dy.GA for the Appellant/State.</p> <p>None for the respondents.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</b></p>
--	---